
Date Day Opponent V/JV Location Time
Jan. 12 Friday First Day of Practice V/JV Stanton 3:00 PM
Jan. 27 Saturday Sc- Seminole/Lubbock/Midland Christian V/JV Stanton 11:00 AM
Feb. 6 Tuesday Fort Stockton - Scrimmage V/JV Fort Stockton 5:00 PM

Feb. 10 Saturday Feild Work/Practice V/JV Stanton TBD
Feb. 13 Tuesday Reagan County V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM
Feb. 15 Thursday Dust-Up Tournament V Greenwood/Stanton TBD
Feb. 16 Friday Dust-Up Tournament V Greenwood/Stanton TBD
Feb. 17 Saturday Dust-Up Tournament V Greenwood/Stanton TBD
Feb. 19 Monday Estacado V/JV Lubbock 5:00 PM
Feb. 22 Thursday Monahans Tournament JV TBD TBD
Feb. 23 Friday Monahans Tournament JV TBD TBD
Feb. 24 Saturday Monahans Tournament JV TBD TBD
Feb. 27 Tuesday Abilene Cooper JV/V Abilene 4:30/6:00

Mar. 5 Tuesday Forsan V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM
Mar 8 Friday Midland High JV V Stanton 2:00 PM

Mar. 15 Friday Crane V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM
Mar. 19 Tuesday Kermit V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM
Mar. 22 Friday Presidio V/JV Presidio 5:00 PM
Mar. 26 Tuesday Alpine V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM
Mar. 28 Thursday Tornillo V/JV Tornillo 5:00 PM

Apr. 2 Tuesday Crane V/JV Crane 5:00 PM
Apr. 5 Friday Kermit V/JV Kermit 5:00 PM
Apr. 9 Tuesday Presidio V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM

Apr. 12 Friday Alpine V/JV Alpine 5:00 PM
Apr. 19 Friday Tornillo V/JV Stanton 5:00 PM
Apr. 25 Thursday District Certification

updated 2/5


